
Pl. 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 
10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 

# 
630 
969 
895 
688 
175 
19 
418 
351 
49 
700 
396 
375 
152 
20 
131 
27 
254 
416 
274 
779 
359 
82 

Namn 
Aleksander Klock 
Calle Sjöö 
Isac Nilsson 
Johan Bender 
Fredrik Lind 
Pontus Gustafsson 
Fredrik Albansson 
Isac Friman 
Eric Dahl 
Carl Beckman 
Emil Olsson 
Christian Larsson 
Jakob Johansson 
Rickard Engman 
Ross Olsson 
Lars-Erik Peinert 
Hampus Skoglund 
Joakim Ellvig 
Simon Thorsander 
Linus Öhlin 
Johan Martinsson 
Magnus Larsson 

Klubb 
Team Westom Motorcykel 
Falköpings MK 
Sunne MX Klubb 
Falköpings MK 
Tidaholms MK 
Skara MK 
Falköpings MK 
Tidaholms MK 
Falköpings MK 
Tidaholms MK 
Christinehamns MK 
Team Westom Motorcykel 
Tidaholms MK 
Skara MK 
Sunne MX Klubb 
Skara MK 
Falköpings MK 
Skara MK 
Team Westom Motorcykel 
Christinehamns MK 
Christinehamns MK 
Christinehamns MK 

Märke 
Honda 

Yamaha 
Honda 
Yamaha 
Husqvarna 
Honda 
KTM 
KTM 
Kawasaki 
KTM 
KTM 
KTM 

Yamaha 
Kawasaki 
Kawasaki 
Husqvarna 

TM 

Bästa tid 
1:32.413 
1:35.372 
1:37.180 
1:38.061 
1:39.723 
1:40.911 
1:41.572 
1:41.642 
1:41.941 
1:43.805 
1:44.274 
1:44.327 
1:44.606 
1:44.681 
1:45.409 
1:47.313 
1:48.755 
1:48.801 
1:49.248 
1:50.267 
1:55.651 
1:55.771 

På varv 
7 
4 
5 
1 
8 
4 
5 
4 
3 
5 
5 
1 
3 
5 
4 
2 
2 
1 
7 
8 
1 
3 

Varv 
9 
6 
7 
5 
8 
7 
8 
7 
4 
7 
8 
7 
7 
6 
7 
5 
3 
3 
7 
8 
7 
6 

Diff 

2.959 
4.767 
5.648 
7.310 
8.498 
9.159 
9.229 
9.528 

11.392 
11.861 
11.914 
12.193 
12.268 
12.996 
14.900 
16.342 
16.388 
16.835 
17.854 
23.238 
23.358 

Sorted on best lap time
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Träning grupp A 

Practice (20:00 Time) started at 9:54:14 

Lillängsbanan 2 1,295 km 

2018-06-02 09:45 

Skara MK


